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1 CORRESPONDENCE 

W.U. APPLIED MATHEMATICS DEPARTMENT 
Accession No. 91-92 

CONTAINER LIST 

2 PHOTOGRAPHS of faculty members 

SAMPLE EXAMINATIONS 

COURSE FILES 

GRANT FILE 

CONFERENCES AND CONVENTIONS 

SUBJECT SERIES 
One Hundred Years of American Mathematics Celebration 

Subgroups 

W.U. APPLIED MATHEMATICS COMMITTEE 

W.U. APPLIED MATHEMATICS GROUP 

W.U. APPLIED MATHEMATICS GROUP. WALKER-AMES PROFESSORSHIP 
NOMINATIONS COMMITTEE 

36 

5 

28 

7 

8 

Dates 

1976-88 

n.d. 

1981-87 

1983-89 

1981-82 

1976-88 

1988 

1966-75, n.d 

1976-83 

1974-85 


